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No. II.—EXPORTS.
Return showing the Quantity and Value of Articles exported from New Zealand during the Years 1887 and

1886.
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Articles. — 1887

Quantity.

1887.7.

Value.

1886.

Quantity. Value.

Lcid—
Acetic
Carbolic
Muriatic
Oleic
Salicylic
Sulphuric
Tartaric

.erated and mineral
waters

.gricultural implem'nts

.lkali—
Soda, bicarbonate ..

„ carbonate
„ caustic
„ crystals

.mbergris ..

.nimals, living—
Bees
Bears
Birds
Cattle
Dogs
Donkeys
Horses
Pigs
Poultry
Rabbits
Seals
Sheep

_ichors
Lpparel and slops
Lirns, ammunition,and

explosives—
Arms, military„ sporting
Caps, percussion ..
Cartridges
Dynamite

no lb.
9 gal- " "

279 lb. ..
61,040 „ ..
230 lb.
420 „

854doz...
739 Pkg- " "
7J cwt. ..
1 ,.
I „ -.

3i . ■"

44 lb.

5 pkg.
1 No.

287 „
900 „

21 „

£
2

5
7

463
4

28

176
3,918

8
1
1

2

1,074

10
20

nolb.
22 gal.

6,8561k ..
224 „

2,400 „ ..
258 . ..

571 doz.
445 pkg. -.

29 cwt.

5 cwt.
3 lb. 2 oz.

8 pkg.

63 No. ..
1,245 „ ■■

7 » ■■

3 « ""1,903 „ ..
272 „ ..
445 „ " ■

£
3
6

49
77
24
15

172
2,974

24

3
184

16

1,573 No. ""
434 « ■ "i,704.» "■

38 , ..

73
9,877

158
48,229

4i5
320

48
14,121

44
19

42,134
266
130

4,049 No. ..
205J cwt. ..
968 pkg. ..

2

2,944
318

15,041

4 No. ..
3,614 » ""30J cwt.
1,221 pkg.

20
2,690

41
",567

101 No. .. 105
20639 » ""1,600 „ .. 11 No. 45

5
1,077

12
18

165
3

20
48

„ detonators
Fuse
Powder, sporting ..
Shot

irrowroot
iacon and hams—
Bacon
Hams

Sags and sacks—
Corn-sacks
Flour-bags
Hessian
Other kinds

iark
Sasket- and wickerware
J_che-de-mer
Jeer, ale, and porter—
Bottled
Draught ..

Seeswax
Jiscuits—
Fancy
Plain

.lacking
31uo
.oats
.ones
.ooks, printed
5oots and shoes
3orax
.ran and sharps

10 No.
100 „

18 lb'.' ..
ij cwt.

1

1
1

II,000 „
252,400 „
III lb.
12,000 No.
3,112 coils..
231b.
IIJ cwt.
2,912 lb. ..

4
3

7,316! cwt.
3,4164 -

21,084
12,028

7,914! cwt.
2,6io| „ 24,962

9,709

6734 doz. .. 197

13
11

196
21

598 doz.
101 „
166 „

158
29
16-
35

402
6

124 doz. ..
43. « ""36 tons

35 pkg- - "17 cwt.

251 „
78 tons
3 Pkg-
5J cwt.39 17

13,246gal.
16,107 " "■41 cwt.

2,919
1,551

156
11,371 gal.
i4,"3 ,■

26J cwt. . . 2,420
1,407

186

6,8671b. ..
2 , 309J CWt.
35 Pkg- ""1,008 lb. ..
8 No.
79J tons ..
230 pkg. ..
437doz. prs.

158
2,340

30
18

154
3"

2,741
1,725

4,620 lb. ..
3,861\ cwt.
13pkg. ..
1,531 lb. ..
19No.
128! tons ..
274 pkg. ".

275 doz. prs.
17 cwt.
8,874 tons..
10 pkg.

123
3,707

15
36

670629
4,751
1,127

51
44,56i

91
8,124 tons."

14 pkg. .. 29,262
.rassware
.ricks—
Bath
Clay
Fire

Jrushware and brooms
.rushes and combs ..
3uckets and tubs

120 „
39,000 No.
1,539 .

27 pkg. ..
3 »

18 „

99

1
164
20
28
9

21

144 No.
55,020 „
16,400 „
26 pkg.

2
104
100
126
46
91

3 »

69 „

1887. 1886.
Articles.

Quantity. Value. Quantity. Value.

£ £
Building materials
Butter
Candles
Canvas

„ scrim
Cards, playing
Carpeting & druggeting
Carriages

Perambulators
Carriage material
Carts and wagons
Canes and rattans
Casks, empty
Cement
Chaff
Chains„ cable
Cheese
Chemical manufactures

and products un-
enumerated

Chicory
China and porcelain

ware
Cider and perry
Clocks
Coals
Coke
Cocoa and chocolate ..

„ beans
Coffee-

Raw
Roasted

Confectionery„ boiled sugars
Copper—

Nails
Pig, bar, and sheet..
Rod and bolt
Sheathing..
Ware

Copra
Cordage

„ galvanised iron
Corks, cut
Cork
Cotton piece-goods—

Calicoes
Cotton shirtings
Dress-prints
Other kinds

Cotton-
Raw
Waste

Curiosities
Cutlery
Doors
Drapery
Drugs
Druggists' wares
Dyes
Earthenware
Eggs
Electroplated ware ..
Engine-packing
Fancy goods..
Feathers
Fire engines..
Fire hose and other

appliances
Fish-

Dried and pickled ..
Potted and preserved
Frozen
Fresh

Flour
Flock

17,018 cwt.
83l .

npkg. ..
409jdz. packs
5 pkg-
14 No.
19 pkg. ..

54,92i
232

28

114
28

861
78
39
93

150
257
432
886

15

23,175 cwt. 1
83 .

69 pkg.
2 „

116Jdz.packs
13 pkg. ..
3 No.
3 pkg.

8
105,537

283
711

25
50
77

109
2

57
1,0053 No.

2,226 bndls.
721 No.
797 barrels
294 tons ..
11 cwt.

47 No. ..
1,331 No. ..
52 barrels ..
400J tons ..
3 tons 15 cwt.

5 cwt.
16,429 .

472
36

1,767
112

15
45,65723,913 cwt. 54,562

20 lb.
517

1
89

4 Pkg.
10 gal.
16 No.
44,129 tons

1834 .
24,610 lb. ..

37
3

70
44,650

266
1,141

3 Pkg.
132gal. ..

22 No.
46,540 tons

497 »
3,566 1b...
1,625 „ ..

48
37
56

52,677
715
214

87
7,2381b. ..
i,75i , ■■

29 pkg.
4,012 lb. ..

280
109
535
119

28,300 „ ..
5,352 „ ..

6 pkg.
1,893 lb. ""

723
330

13
60

6 cwt. 32 37! cwt. ..
594 »

95
97

J cwt. ..
65! , ■"

52 pkg. ..
600J tons ..
461 cwt.
132 „
635 gross ..

1

72
123

6,443
1,093

308
18

58 cwt,
1 pkg.
764 tons ..
1,164 owt.

51 .
7i

1
9,069
2,224

12

2 cwt. 2

no pkg. ..
55 »

278 „
78 . ""

1,632
918

5,860
1,369

115pkg. ..
30 „

344 »
79 .

i,7i3
458

7,314
i,338

108,217 lb.
426J cwt.

192pkg. ..
20 „

2,557 No...
491 pkg. ..

78 . ""324 „
7 «

172 „
324 .

5 '.
J cwt.
296 pkg. ..

2 „

3,128
718

1,456
434

1,572
9,545

664
972

23
269
424
5i
10

2,857
11

147,605 lb. 4,37i

193 pkg. ..
36 „ ""3,183 No. ..

400 pkg. ..
185 „ ..
477 .

2,687
720

i,975
8,966
1,119
1,818

66 pkg. ..
198 „

10 „
5 cwt.
377 pkg. ..

5 .
1 No.

325
212
336

13
4,092

100

90
1 pkg. 1 2 pkg. 13

2,513 cwt.
266,860 lb.

1 cwt.
28 „
1,581 tons

2,378
4,169

7
32

15,965

i,449j cwt.
243,3561b.
18J cwt. ..

1,290
4,407

32
8,711J tons
3,36olb. .. 86 ',833

30
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